jupi tercondenser.com
CAPACITORS
PAGE 4
Copper Foil Wax & Paper 100V
Tolerance: +/- 5%
Operating Temperature: 80°C
Voltage: 100VDC
Dielectric: Paper & Wax
Pure Copper Foil – CDA-101
Lead wire: 99.99% Silver
0.01uf – 0.1uf = 20awg Solid
1.0uf - 18awg Solid
2.2uf and up = 3x20awg
RoHS Compliant
Made in USA
µF Voltage
Diameter Length
Cat. No.
Inches mm Inches mm
0.01 100V 0.375 9.5 0.813 20.6 PH8001-1103J
0.10 100V 0.563 14.3 1.125 28.6 PH8001-1104J
1.0 100V 1.063 27.0 2.125 54.0 PH8001-1105J
1.5 100V 1.063 27.0 2.125 54.0 PH8001-1155J
2.2 100V 1.313 33.3 2.125 54.0 PH8001-1225J
3.3 100V 1.625 41.3 2.125 54.0 PH8001-1335J
3.9 100V 1.875 47.6 2.125 54.0 PH8001-1395J
4.7 100V 1.750 44.5 2.938 74.6 PH8001-1475J
5.0 100V 1.875 47.6 2.938 74.6 PH8001-1505J
5.3 100V 1.875 47.6 2.938 74.6 PH8001-1535J
5.6 100V 1.875 47.6 2.938 74.6 PH8001-1565J
6.0 100V 1.875 47.6 2.938 74.6 PH8001-1605J
6.8 100V 2.000 50.8 2.938 74.6 PH8001-1685J
8.0 100V 2.125 54.0 2.938 74.6 PH8001-1805J
8.2 100V 2.125 54.0 2.938 74.6 PH8001-1825J
10.0 100V 2.125 54.0 3.938 100.0 PH8001-1106J
11.0 100V 2.250 57.2 3.938 100.0 PH8001-1116J
12.0 100V 2.250 57.2 3.938 100.0 PH8001-1126J
15.0 100V 2.500 63.5 3.938 100.0 PH8001-1156J
18.0 100V 2.500 63.5 4.938 125.4 PH8001-1186J
20.0 100V 2.500 63.5 4.938 125.4 PH8001-1206J
22.0 100V 2.500 63.5 4.938 125.4 PH8001-1226J
33.0 100V 2.875 73.0 5.000 127.0 PH8001-1336J
47.0 100V 3.375 85.7 5.000 127.0 PH8001-1476J
50.0 100V 3.625 92.1 5.000 127.0 PH8001-1506J
80.0 100V 4.375 111.1 5.000 127.0 PH8001-1806J
100.0 100V 4.875 123.8 5.000 127.0 PH8001-1107J